#6-32*6
(Suggest screw size)

16.50

16.50

60.00

41.60

©
147.05

o

60.00

146.60

41.60

o

#6-32"6

(Suggest screw siz

60.88

44.45

25.40

E—

APPLIED MODEL

CREMAX TECH CO., LTD

MB982SP-1S_ i/ [

DATE FINISHED
2011-04-29

ICHECHED DATE [PART NO.

DATE DWG. NO.

S b=
MR
B oL
r’ﬁ g3l

2 m




